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9-Night Southern Caribbean  

March 6-15, 2020 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Sleeping under a palm tree, strolling on 

endless beaches and eating ice cream 

while floating in a turquoise sea. What 

could be further from your everyday 

world? 

When you sail the Caribbean you'll 

discover how relaxing, entertaining and 

fun it can be at sea.   

Visit a variety of beautiful islands and 

escape to paradise on your next vacation. 
 

Day Date Location 

Friday Mar 6, 2020 FORT LAUDERDALE, FLORIDA 

Saturday Mar 7, 2020 AT SEA 

Sunday Mar 8, 2020 AT SEA 

Monday Mar 9, 2020 ORANJESTAD, ARUBA 

Tuesday Mar 10, 2020 WILLEMSTAD, CURACAO 

Wednesday Mar 11, 2020 KRALENDIJK, BONAIRE 

Thursday Mar 12, 2020 AT SEA 

Friday Mar 13, 2020 GEORGE TOWN, GRAND 

CAYMAN 

Saturday Mar 14, 2020 AT SEA 

Sunday Mar 15, 2020 FORT LAUDERDALE, FLORIDA 
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